by Karl  F. Hauser, P. E. & L. S., 
Matawan, N. J., dated June 30, 1955.

Being com m on ly  known as Norman 
Road, Browntown, Middlesex County, 
N ew Jersey.

The approxim ate amount of  the 
ju dgm en t  to be.satisf ied by said sale 
is the sum of Nine Thousand Four 
Hundred Eight Dollars  ($9,408.00) 
more or less together with the costs 
o f  this sale.

Together  with all and singular the 
rights, privileges, hereditaments  and 
appurtenances thereunto belonging or 
in anywise appertaining. The sub­
scriber reserves the right to adjourn 
said sale from time to time subject